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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Agnesa Nexhat Beqjiri
Alberina Avdush Jusufi
Albina Mustaf Hasani
Altina Agim Nika
Arbenita Mustaf Hasani
Arlinda Refik Salihi
Arlinda Rize Kurtaj

Arta Gazmend Gashi
Artina Afrim Salihu
Bert llir Geci

Besiana Xhafer Aliu
Blenard Jusuf Seferi
Bleontiné Xhavit Kameri
Blerta Gani Qerimi
Dafina Eshref Kryeziu
Dardan Haki Morina
Donika Skender Ahmetaj
Doruntina Shefik Mehmeti
Egzon Gani Havolli
Egzontina Rama Igrishta
Elona Bekim Bytyqi
Endrit Naim Morina
Erjona Naser Karpuzi
Erjoné Rexhep Kovagi
Festa Fatmir Simnica
Herolinda Agim Ahmetaj
Julinda llir Fazliu
Kosovare Shaban Ismajli
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor
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Doniké Qerimi

E drejta ndérkombétare private

Regjistri ID
180401100428
160401100276
180401100188
170401100407
180401100187
180401100302
180401100553
170401100224
170401100011
160401100735
170401100156
180401100014
180401100626
170401100790
180401100452
160401100404
180401100338
180401100725
170401100316
170401100030
180401100295
180401100023
180401100477
180401100731
180401100525
180401100550
170401100349
180401100094
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29 Kushtrim Sylejman Osmani
30 Leonita Fetah Veliu

31 Liberta Florim Xhema

32 Mentor Remzi Gajraku

33  Mimozé Isa Zeka

34 Mirjeta Enver Behrami

35 Qendresa Shukri Ademi

36 Rea Nexhip Gola

37 Rina Menderes Bajrami

38  Shpat Fadil Zeka

39  Shqgiponjé Muhamet Rrahmani

40 Yl Xhevat Simnica
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150401110267
170401100158
180401100226
180401100019
160401100383
180401100668
170401100824
180401100425
180401100542
180401100201
170401100315
180401100605
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